
ATTENDEE COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE NO./FAX EMAIL
Tammy Robinson OTA 3500 Martin Luther King 405-425-3614 trobinson@pikepass.com

OKC, OK 73136 405-427-8246
Dwayne Jantz Becco P.O. Box 9159 918-445-2684 beccotulsa@aol.com

Tulsa, OK  74157 918-445-4936
Michelle Campney Diamond Surface 13792 Reimer Drive 763-420-5009 pattic@diamondsurfaceinc.com

Maple Grove, MN  55311 763-420-5929
Linda Ragains Keystone Services P.O. Box 218 918-366-4578 keystone@dlp.net

Bixby, OK  74008 918-366-4771
Glen Shetley Maxwell Supply OKC, OK 405-943-3388 glen@maxokc.com

Marty McWilliams Penhall Co. P.O. Box 310 763-428-2244 m.mcwilliams@penhall.com
Rodgers, MN  55374 763-428-2245

Paul Weber Safety Grooving & Grinding Napoleon, OH 419-592-8666 paul@sgglp.com
419-592-8665

Brady Meyer Interstate Improvement 16871 Canby Ave 507-333-2677 bmeyer@interstateimprovement.com
Fairboult. MN 507-333-3901

Ruby O. Belew American Civil Constructors 3925 Carbon Road 972-249-0332 rbelew@accbuilt.com
Irving, TX  75038 972-249-0354

Tim Bennett Chester Bross P.O. Box 430 573-221-5958 timbennett@cbrossgroup.com
Hannibal, MO  63401 573-221-1892

Aaron Bonaime Penhall Co. P.O. Box 310 763-428-2244 abonaime@penhall.com
Rodgers, MN  55374 763-428-2245

Patrice Nichols OTA

Karen Carter OTA

Jimmy Sparks Benham

July 29, 2008 - 10:00 AM

OKLAHOMA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY
ATTENDANCE SHEET

CONTRACT NO. CHT-MC-8
PRE-BID MEETING


